
HolHart - 2024 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day - Monday 1/1/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
Martin Luther King Day - Monday 1/15/24 - Office Closed - NO SERVICE DELAYS
President’s Day - Monday 2/19/24 - Office Closed - NO SERVICE DELAYS
Memorial Day - Monday 5/27/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
Independence Day - Thursday 7/4/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
Labor Day - Monday 9/2/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
Columbus Day - Monday 10/14/24 - Office Closed - NO SERVICE DELAYS
Veteran’s Day - Monday 11/11/24 - Office Closed - NO SERVICE DELAYS
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday 11/28/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
Christmas Day - Wednesday 12/25/24 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY
New Year’s Day -Wednesday 1/1/25 - Office Closed - SERVICE ON OR AFTER THIS DAY WILL BE DELAYED BY 1 DAY


